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Skemk i 2,230 (389) A 17.4 % 17.4 %
Skmbll  10km3is 3,564 (347) 27.8 45.2
10kmbl 1= 14kmiH 2,134 (247} 16.6 61.8
14kmbl . 18km3RH 1,638 (213} 12.8 74.6
18kmbl . 22kmkiH 1,084 (144) 8.3 82.9
22kmBl L 26kmEH 742 (97) 538 88.7
26kmbl 1t 30kmE 446  (41) 3.5 92.2
30kml Lk 3dkmsis 331 (24) 2.6 . 94.8
34kmbit  38km*EH 208 (18) 1.6 96.4
C 38kmbiEk  4ZkmEH 149 (15) 1.2 97.6
42kmbBh L 46kmRi 117 (21) . 0.9 98.5
46kmilL  50kmkif 74 (16) 0.6 99.1
50kmil k. 54kmif 50 (10) 0.4 99.5
54kmBll  58km i 26 {9) 0.2 99.7
58kmEht  62kmskifk 18 {4) 0.1 99.8
62kmil b 31 (8) 0.2 100.0
i 12,822(1,603) 100.0 —
Oy O OB OB OB 13.7 km
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(2) BEZESMERE
oo w B ¥ R m % & ROm o8 &
SkmER 451 (209) A 72.4 % 72.4 %
SkmblE  10kmRil 107 (32) 17.2 89.6
10kmbl & 15kmskifl 32 (14) 5.1 94.7
15kmbi k. 20km3RH 19 (8) 3.1 97.8
20kmBll  25kmsRiH 10 (6) 1.6 9.4
25kmil k. 30kmi 4 (0 0.6 100.0
30kmil b 0 (0 0.0 100.0
Bt 623 (269) 100.0 —
OB OE R OE B 4.%9km
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